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Product Details

Brand Name
Model Number
Product
Material

Type

Control mode
Place of Origin
Feature
Power (W)
Warranty
Voltage (V)
Wind speed
Wire Length
Single Time Limit
Power Source
Weight
Dimensions

DMinteract
DM-AB304

High Speed Hand Dryer
Stainless Steel
Automatic Hand Dryer
Body Sensor

China

Eco-friendly

1250

1 Year

220

90m/s

800mm

<60s

Electric

5KG
240x170x250mm

DMinteract




